

Beaver Dam/Littlefield Fire District

630 N Hwy 91 • Beaver Dam AZ 86432

PH: (928) 347-5114 Fax: (928) 347-5273 www.beaverdam-littlefieldfire.org



APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE PUBLIC SAFETY PERSONNEL RETIREMENT SYSTEM (PSPRS) LOCAL BOARD

DATE:
NAME:(Please print legibly)
HOME ADDRESS:
MAILING ADDRESS:(Please include if different from home address)
TELEPHONE: EMAIL ADDRESS:
Are you a resident of the Beaver Dam/Littlefield Fire District? If so, for how long?
Are you at least 18 years of age?
Please answer the following questions. Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.
1. Do you have any experience with personnel matters or retirement systems? If so, please describe.
2. Describe your understanding of the function and purpose of the PSPRS Local Board.
3. Briefly state your reasons for wishing to serve on the PSPRS Local Board.
4. Would you be willing and have the time to serve on the Local Board? It is anticipated that the Local Board will meet twice a year, but may meet more as needed.
I certify that the facts set forth in this application are true and complete to the best of my knowledge.
Signature: Date

Completed applications must be hand delivered to BD/LF Fire Station 1 located at 630 N Hwy 91, Beaver Dam, AZ. The deadline to submit an application is Wednesday, September 7, 2022, by 4:00 P.M. See Vacancy Announcement for more information about the appointment.